
History of Laredo Mayors

1755 - 1767 Tomas Sanchez

1768 - 1769 Joseph Martinez De Sotomayor
1770 - 1786 Tomas Sanchez
1787 - 1789 Santiago De Jesus Sanchez
1790 - 1791 vacant

1792 - 1794 Joseph Gonzalez
1795 - 1800 Jose Jesus De La Garza
1801 - 1802 Juan Jose Treviño
1803 - 1807 Jose Ramon Diaz De Bustamante
1808 Jose De La Fuente
1809 - 1810

Captain in charge of civil and military authority

Joseph Gonzalez, Lieutenant Mayor

Jose Ramon Diaz De Bustamante
1811 - 1813
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820

1821 - 1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836 - 1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843 - 1844
1845

1846
1847
1848 - 1850
1851
1852 - 1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1861
1862 - 1864
1865
1866 - 1867
1868
1869 - 1873
1874 - 1876
1877
1878
1879 - 1880
1881 - 1882
1883
1884
1885
1886 - 1890
1891 - 1894
1895

1896 - 1898 
1899 - 1900 
1901 - 1909 
1910 - 1919 
1920 - 1925 
1926 - 1939 
1940 - 1953 
1954 - 1977 
1978 - 1990 
1990 - 1997 
1998 - 2006 
2006 - 2014
2014 - 2018

Jose Gonzalez

Jose Antonio Garcia Davila
Jose Maria Tovar
Jose Andres Farias
Jose Antonio Garcia Davila
Jose Francisco De La Garza
Idelfonso Ramon

Jose Antonio Benavides  (February - July) 
Jose Maria Tovar   (August - December) 
Victorino Dovalina

Jose Maria De Tovar
Jose Francisco De La Garza
Jose Lazaro Benavides
Rafael Lopez De Oropeza
Jose Lazaro Benavides
Jose Manuel De Los Santos Coy
Jose Maria Gonzalez
Idelfonso Ramon

Juan Jose Treviño
Jose Lazaro Benavides
Jose Maria Gonzalez

Juan Jose Treviño
Idelfonso Ramon
Basilio Benavides
Florencio Villarreal
Gregorio Garcia Davila
Dolores Garcia
Domingo Dovalina
Florencio Villarreal
Basilio Benavides

Agustin Dovalina  (January - April)
Jose Maria Ramon (May - December) 
Andres Martinez
Florencio Villarreal
Basilio Benavides
Jose Maria Gonzalez

William Franklin Alexander
Bartolome Garcia
Santos Benavides
Refugio Benavides
Bartolome Garcia
Refugio Benavides

Tomas Treviño
Juan Francisco Farias
Bartolome Garcia
Nicolas Sanchez
Agustin Salinas
Samuel M. Jarvis
Agustin Salinas
Hugh James
Atanacio Vidaurri
Rosendo Garcia
Julian Garcia
Porfirio Benavidez
Dario Sanchez
Porfirio Benavides
Dario Sanchez

E. A. Atlee
C. A. McLane
Andrew Hans Thaison
L. J. Christian
A. E. Vidaurri
Amador Sanchez
Robert McComb
L. Villegas
Albert Martin
Hugh Cluck
J. C. Martin, Jr.

Aldo Tatangelo
Saul Ramirez
Elizabeth G. Flores

Raul G. Salinas
Pete Saenz


